iend(s): [If SCHOOL YEAR:] What grade is {NAME} in? [If SUMMER:] What grade was {NAME} in during the school year? (fourth friend)

B H2MF5D - Male friend(s): [If SCHOOL YEAR:] What

grade is {NAME} in? [If SUMMER:] What grade was

{NAME} in during the school year? (fourth friend)

Male friend(s): [If SCHOOL YEAR:] What grade is in? [If SUMMER:] What grade was in during the school year?

(fourth friend)

10
11
12

13

fourth grade
fifth grade
sixth grade
seventh grade
eighth grade
ninth grade
tenth grade
eleventh grade
twelfth grade

beyond high school

Conceptual Variable

3870 - Male friend(s): [If SCHOOL YEAR:] What grade is in? [If SUMMER:] What grade was in during the school
year? (fourth friend)
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